tecal portable dri-block® calibrators
10
Tecal 700X Precision Dri-Block Temperature
Calibrator
The Tecal 700X offers precise temperature control stability up to 700°C. This unit gives market
leading stability and accuracies up to and above the melting point of Aluminium at 660°C. For
optimum performance you can count on Techne thermal solutions.
 ● Very economically priced

Dimensions H x W x D 285 x 190 x 426mm
Weight 10kg
Ordering Information
Product  Model
Code
FDB700XS Tecal 700X 230v with USB comms
FDB700XP  Tecal 700X 120v with USB comms
Accessories
Product  Model
Code
FSC700X Soft Carry case 700X
FCAL700 Hard Carry case 700X
Insert blocks - Aluminium bronze Ø15 x 156mm long
FINS7080 Insert Block probe 8.0mm
FINS7060 Insert Block probe 6.0mm
FINS7045 Insert Block probe 4.5mm
FINS7030 Insert Block probe 3.0mm
FINS7BLM Insert Block BLANK METRIC
Insert blocks - Aluminium bronze Ø5/8” x 156mm long
FINS7375 Insert Block probe 3/8”
FINS7312 Insert Block probe 5/16”
FINS7250 Insert Block probe 1/4”
FINS7220 Insert Block probe 7/32”
FINS7187 Insert Block probe 3/16”
FINS7125 Insert Block probe 1/8”
FINS7BLI Insert Block BLANK IMPERIAL
FCALUSB USB cable ip68 mini ‘B’ to std ‘A’ type
700X